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1. Ever smoke cigarettes
Do you ever smoke cigarettes?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 24% 26% 22% 24% 28% 29% 12% 26% 26% 17%
No 76% 74% 78% 76% 2% 71% 88% 74% 74% 83%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (461) (533) (168) (246) (380) (190) (338) (429) (227)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 24% 24% 24% 26% 31% 23% 22% 19% 27% 31% 23% 17%
No 76% 76% 76% 74% 69% 7% 78% 81% 73% 69% 7% 83%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (793) (1086) (95) (354) (268) (65) (132) (158) (203) (342) (291)
Smoker ID
Total Current Smoker Ex-smoker Non-smoker
Yes 24% 98% 16% 3%
No 76% 2% 84% 97%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (181) (296) (515)
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2. Ever smoke e-cigarettes
Do you ever smoke electronic cigarettes or e-cigarettes, devices containing a nicotine-based liquid that is vaporized and inhaled?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 11% 13% 9% 14% 14% 11% 4% 9% 14% 7%
No 89% 87% 91% 86% 86% 89% 96% 91% 86% 93%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (465) (534) (168) (246) (385) (190) (339) (431) (229)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 11% 11% 9% 14% 12% 11% 18% 6% 10% 17% 9% 10%
No 89% 89% 91% 86% 88% 89% 82% 94% 90% 83% 91% 90%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (796) (106) 97) (354) (270) (66) (132) (158) (204) (344) (293)
Smoker ID
Total Current Smoker Ex-smoker Non-smoker
Yes 11% 39% 7% 4%
No 89% 61% 93% 96%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (183) (298) (516)
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3. Regulate e-cigarettes like other tobacco products
Do you think that electronic cigarettes should be regulated like cigarettes and other tobacco products?

You

Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 35% 35% 35% 39% 35% 35% 30% 40% 30% 36%
No 31% 34% 28% 31% 29% 35% 24% 24% 34% 35%
Not sure 34% 31% 37% 30% 36% 31% 46% 36% 35% 30%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (464) (535) (168) (247) (385) (189) (339) (432) (228)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 35% 35% 36% 32% 35% 36% 31% 42% 44% 29% 29% 41%
No 31% 32% 25% 31% 30% 32% 42% 26% 35% 29% 30% 30%
Not sure 34% 33% 39% 36% 35% 32% 27% 32% 21% 41% 41% 28%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (796) (106) (97) (355) (269) (66) (132) (158) (204) (343) (294)
Smoker ID
Total Current Smoker Ex-smoker Non-smoker
Yes 35% 21% 31% 41%
No 31% 45% 30% 27%
Not sure 34% 34% 39% 32%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (999) (183) (297) (517)
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4. E-cigarettes better for people
Do you think that electronic cigarettes are better or worse for a person’s health than regular cigarettes, or do they have about the same effect?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Better 35% 40% 31% 34% 35% 35% 33% 32% 36% 39%
About the same 28% 28% 27% 43% 24% 23% 26% 31% 23% 33%
Worse 4% 4% 4% 6% 3% 5% 2% 4% 4% 3%
Not sure 33% 28% 38% 17% 37% 37% 39% 33% 37% 25%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (465) (535) (168) (247) (385) (190) (339) (432) (229)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Better 35% 38% 17% 34% 32% 40% 44% 34% 36% 41% 33% 33%
About the same 28% 25% 33% 38% 31% 28% 22% 30% 34% 22% 27% 29%
Worse 4% 3% 8% 4% 5% 3% - 4% 5% 1% 5% 4%
Not sure 33% 33% 42% 24% 31% 29% 34% 32% 25% 36% 35% 34%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (797) (106) (97) (355) (270) (66) (132) (158) (204) (344) (294)
Smoker ID
Total Current Smoker Ex-smoker Non-smoker
Better 35% 42% 34% 34%
About the same 28% 26% 26% 29%
Worse 4% 1% 5% 5%
Not sure 33% 31% 36% 33%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (183) (298) (517)
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5. E-cigarettes better for people
Do you approve or disapprove of public smoking bans?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Approve strongly 46% 42% 49% 47% 46% 42% 49% 58% 39% 39%
Approve
somewhat 21% 23% 19% 16% 20% 25% 22% 19% 22% 21%
Disapprove
somewhat 16% 17% 14% 18% 14% 15% 17% 10% 18% 20%
Disapprove
strongly 13% 14% 12% 13% 11% 16% 10% 9% 15% 14%
Not sure 5% 4% 6% 6% 9% 3% 3% 3% 6% 6%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (465) (535) (168) (247) (385) (190) (339) (432) (229)
Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Approve strongly 46% 45% 54% 44% 41% 49% 49% 53% 43% 47% 46% 47%
Approve
somewhat 21% 24% 11% 10% 18% 26% 19% 21% 23% 25% 19% 19%
Disapprove
somewhat 16% 16% 15% 16% 15% 13% 18% 16% 15% 16% 16% 15%
Disapprove
strongly 13% 11% 15% 18% 18% 9% 13% 9% 14% 9% 13% 15%
Not sure 5% 4% 4% 11% 8% 4% 1% 1% 5% 3% 6% 5%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (797) (106) 97) (355) (270) (66) (132) (158) (204) (344) (294)
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Smoker ID
Total Current Smoker Ex-smoker Non-smoker

Approve strongly 46% 13% 42% 58%
Approve

somewhat 21% 27% 26% 17%
Disapprove

somewhat 16% 25% 19% 11%
Disapprove

strongly 13% 27% 10% 9%
Not sure 5% 7% 2% 6%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (183) (298) (517)
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6. E-cigarettes better for people
Do you support or oppose public smoking bans against e-cigarettes?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Support strongly 17% 15% 18% 12% 17% 18% 20% 22% 12% 18%
Support somewhat 17% 16% 18% 22% 15% 15% 19% 18% 17% 16%
Oppose somewhat 18% 19% 17% 23% 18% 15% 20% 15% 19% 21%
Oppose strongly 18% 21% 15% 18% 17% 23% 10% 12% 23% 14%
Not sure 30% 28% 33% 25% 32% 29% 31% 32% 29% 30%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (465) (532) (165) (247) (385) (190) (337) (432) (228)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Support strongly 17% 15% 26% 17% 16% 17% 12% 21% 16% 14% 16% 21%
Support somewhat 17% 18% 15% 14% 18% 18% 8% 26% 22% 16% 16% 15%
Oppose somewhat 18% 20% 11% 14% 13% 21% 30% 15% 16% 22% 15% 20%
Oppose strongly 18% 18% 12% 19% 19% 17% 18% 12% 18% 18% 17% 18%
Not sure 30% 28% 35% 36% 34% 26% 31% 26% 27% 30% 35% 26%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (796) (105) (96) (354) (268) (66) (132) (157) (204) (343) (293)
Smoker ID
Total Current Smoker Ex-smoker Non-smoker
Support strongly 17% 4% 16% 22%
Support somewhat 17% 9% 20% 19%
Oppose somewhat 18% 18% 24% 15%
Oppose strongly 18% 39% 15% 12%
Not sure 30% 31% 25% 33%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (182) (298) (515)
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7. Smoker ID
Would you classify yourself as a current smoker, ex-smoker, or non-smoker? Please call yourself a non-smoker if you have smoked fewer than 100 cigarettes in
your lifetime.
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Current Smoker 19% 19% 19% 16% 19% 26% 8% 18% 21% 15%
Ex-smoker 27% 27% 26% 10% 19% 30% 53% 31% 25% 23%
Non-smoker 55% 54% 55% 74% 61% 44% 39% 51% 54% 62%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (464) (534) (166) (247) (385) (190) (338) (431) (229)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Current Smoker 19% 18% 20% 22% 25% 16% 16% 13% 20% 22% 20% 12%
Ex-smoker 27% 29% 24% 15% 23% 28% 37% 31% 22% 24% 27% 33%
Non-smoker 55% 53% 57% 63% 51% 55% 47% 55% 57% 54% 53% 55%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (796) (106) (96) (354) (270) (66) (132) (157) (204) (344) (293)
Smoker ID
Total Current Smoker Ex-smoker Non-smoker
Current Smoker 19% 100% — -
Ex-smoker 27% - 100% -
Non-smoker 55% — - 100%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (183) (298) (517)




